Date

11/28/22

11/30/22

12/5/22

12/9/22

12/10/22

12/13/22

12/16/22

12/17/22

12/22/22

113123

1/5/23

1/10/23

1/13/23

117723

1/20/23

1/24/23

1127123

1/31/23

2/2/23

Day
MON
WED
MON
FRI

SAT

TUE
FRI

SAT

THU
TUE
THU
TUE
FRI

TUE
FRI

TUE
FRI

TUE

THU

Time (V)
3:15PM
5:15PM
2:30PM
5PM

TBA

3:30PM
3:15PM

TBA

3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:15PM

3:30PM

Opponent

LA CANADA
INDEPENDENCE
MARSHALL
BURBANK*

BEST IN THE WEST
(VARSITY & FROSH)

PASADENA*
HOOVER*

BEST IN THE WEST
(VARSITY & FROSH)

GLENDALE*

JOHN BURROUGHS*
BURBANK*

JOHN MUIR*
ARCADIA*
PASADENA*
HOOVER*

JOHN BURROUGHS*
GLENDALE*

JOHN MUIR*

ARCADIA*

Site

CVHS

INDEPENDENCE

MARSHALL

BHS

NEWPORT HARBOR

PHS

CVHS

NEWPORT HARBOR

CVHS

CVHS

CVHS

JMHS

CVHS

CVHS

HHS

JBHS

GHS

CVHS

AHS

JV

3:00PM @ GSC
3:30PM

4:00PM

3:30PM

3:30PM

3:30PM @ GSC

3:30PM @ GSC
3:30PM @ GSC

3:30PM @ GSC

3:30PM @ GSC
3:30PM @ GSC
5PM
5PM
5PM

3:30PM @ GSC

3M15PM @ %\éir?ter



