



## CRESCENTA VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL LADY SOCCER

Date	Day	Time (V)	Opponent	Site	JV
11/28/22	MON	3:15PM	LA CANADA	CVHS	3:00PM @ GSC
11/30/22	WED	5:15PM	INDEPENDENCE	INDEPENDENCE	3:30PM
12/5/22	MON	2:30PM	MARSHALL	MARSHALL	4:00PM
12/9/22	FRI	5PM	BURBANK*	внѕ	3:30PM
12/10/22	SAT	ТВА	BEST IN THE WEST (VARSITY & FROSH)	NEWPORT HARBOR	
12/13/22	TUE	3:30PM	PASADENA*	PHS	3:30PM
12/16/22	FRI	3:15PM	HOOVER*	CVHS	3:30PM @ GSC
12/17/22	SAT	ТВА	BEST IN THE WEST (VARSITY & FROSH)	NEWPORT HARBOR	
12/22/22	THU	3:15PM	GLENDALE*	CVHS	3:30PM @ GSC
1/3/23	TUE	3:15PM	JOHN BURROUGHS*	CVHS	3:30PM @ GSC
1/5/23	THU	3:15PM	BURBANK*	CVHS	3:30PM @ GSC
1/10/23	TUE	3:30PM	JOHN MUIR*	JMHS	
1/13/23	FRI	3:15PM	ARCADIA*	CVHS	3:30PM @ GSC
1/17/23	TUE	3:15PM	PASADENA*	CVHS	3:30PM @ GSC
1/20/23	FRI	3:30PM	HOOVER*	ннѕ	5PM
1/24/23	TUE	3:30PM	JOHN BURROUGHS*	JBHS	5PM
1/27/23	FRI	3:30PM	GLENDALE*	GHS	5PM
1/31/23	TUE	3:15PM	JOHN MUIR*	CVHS	3:30PM @ GSC
2/2/23	THU	3:30PM	ARCADIA*	AHS	3:15 PM @ Civic Center